

MHLA160002752025



RCS No. 82/2025
Vasant Vs. Tanaji

Oder Below Ex.8

Filed.

Date:- 23/04/2025

(A. P. Kollam)
Civil Judge, J.D., Deoni

MHLA160002752025



RCS No. 82/2025
Vasant Vs. Tanaji

Oder Below Ex.9

Seen.

Date:- 23/04/2025

(A. P. Kholam)
Civil Judge, J.D., Deoni

MHLA160002752025



RCS No. 82/2025
Vasant Vs. Tanaji

Oder Below Ex.10

Say not filed. Hence allowed till next date, subject to limitation.

Date:- 23/04/2025

(A. P. Kholam)
Civil Judge, J.D., Deoni

MHLA160002752025



RCS No. 82/2025
Vasant Vs. Tanaji

Oder Below Ex.11

Seen.

Date:- 23/04/2025

(A. P. Kollam)
Civil Judge, J.D., Deoni