

MHLA160002752025




Reg. Civil Suit No.82/2025  
Vasant Vs. Tanaji

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.12 ::-

Allowed.

Place : Deoni.  
Date : 06/05/2025.

( A.P Khollam )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni.


MHLA160002752025 	<u>Reg. Civil Suit No.82/2025</u> <u>Vasant Vs. Tanaji</u>
---	---

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.13 ::-

Filed.

Place : Deoni.  
Date : 06/05/2025.

( A.P Khollam )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni.


MHLA160002752025 	<u>Reg. Civil Suit No.82/2025</u> <u>Vasant Vs. Tanaji</u>
---	---

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.14 ::-

Seen.

Place : Deoni.  
Date : 06/05/2025.

( A.P Khollam )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni.

MHLA160002752025 	<u>Reg. Civil Suit No.82/2025</u> <u>Vasant Vs. Tanaji</u>
---	---

-:: ORDER BELOW EXH.15 ::-

Say not filed. Hence, adjourned subject to limitation.

Place : Deoni.  
Date : 06/05/2025.

( A.P Khollam )  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deoni.